PARTS

SECTION 10

d

; Canister Parts

Breakdown

on Page 33

o i

-31-

Model G0583Z (Mfg. Since 9/11)



Main Parts List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 P0583Z001  |MOTOR 1HP 110V/220V1-PH 13 |PB09 HEX BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1/2"
11 |PCO40A S. CAPACITOR 40M 250V 1-3/8 X 2-3/8 14 |P0583Z014 |RECTANGLE SUPPORT LEG
12 |PSW06 SWITCH 15 |P05832015 |BASE

1-3  |PSWO06-1 SWITCH KEY 16 |P0583Z016  |SWIVEL CASTER

14 |P05832001-4 |FAN 17 |P0583Z017  |FIXED CASTER

15 |P05832001-5 |FAN COVER 18 |PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16"

16 |P05832001-6 |SWITCH HOUSING 19 |PN40 ACORN NUT 5/16"-18

17 |PFS03 FLANGE SCR 10-24 X 3/8" 20  |[PB04M HEX BOLT M6-1.0 X 10

18 |P0583Z001-8 |SWITCH COVER 21 |P0583Z021  |ROUND SUPPORT LEG

19 |P05832001-9 |POWER CORD 22 |P0583Z022  |FOAM GASKET

2 PKO1M KEY 5 X 5 X 22 23 |PFH25 FLAT HD SCR 5/16"-18 X 1"
3 P0583Z003  |SHAFT SEAL 24 |P0583Z024  |FOAM HAND GRIP

4 PW06 FLAT WASHER 1/4" 25  |PFS03 FLANGE SCR 10-24 X 3/8"
5 PWR1012  |WRENCH 10-12MM 26 |P0583Z026  |ELBOW 4"

6 PAWO5M HEX WRENCH 5MM 27 |P0583Z027  |DUST STORAGE BAG

7 PCAPO2M  |CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20 28 |P05832028 |STORAGE BAG CLAMP

8 P0583Z008  |INLET COVER 29  |P0583Z029  |HAND RAIL

9 PSS17 SET SCREW 5/16"-18 X 5/16" 30  |P0583Z030  |PLASTIC CAP 5/8"

10 |PB19 HEX BOLT 1/4"-20 X 1/2" 31 |P0583Z031 |IMPELLER HOUSING

11 |P0583Z011  |IMPELLER ASSEMBLY10" 32 |P0583Z032 |CONCAVE WASHER 6MM
12 |PS09M PHLP HD SCR M5-8 X 10 55V2 |T23129 CANISTER FILTER V2.09.11
-32- Model G0583Z (Mfg. Since 9/11)

©




Canister Filter

50-1

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART# DESCRIPTION

55V2  |T23129 CANISTER FILTER V2.09.11 47 PW06 FLAT WASHER 1/4

31-1V2 |P05832031-1V2 |FOAM STRIP 6 X 20MM V2.09.11 48 PS68M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 10

33 P05832033 HANDLE 50V2 |P0583Z050V2  |FILTER V2.09.11

37 PS09M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 10 50-1 |P0583Z050-1 FOAM GASKET 10 X 15 MM
38V2  |P0583Z038V2 _ |PLASTIC FLAP BOARD V2.09.11 51 P05832051 METAL BELT CLAMP

39 PS68M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 10 52 PH5783005 THRUST BEARING 12 X 14 X 6
42 PS20M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 15 53 PH5783006 BEARING PLATE

44 P0583Z044 BOTTOM PLATE 54 P0583Z054 HEX SPINDLE

45 P05832045 SUPPORT TAB 56V2 |P0583Z056V2  |FOAM STRIP 5 X 42MM V2.09.11
46 PNO6M HEX NUT M5-.8 57 PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM

Model G0583Z (Mfg. Since 9/11) -33-




Labels

E’,I” MODEL G0583Z

mmme 1 HP DUST COLLECTOR WITH CANISTER
Specificati AAWARNING!

Motor: 1 HP. 120V/Z40V, 1-Phase To reduce the risk of serious injury whike using this msching:

M st A S TR L S £ e e e

:::;:pac:-::;;n&?:m 3. Only phug pawer cord into a grounded cutet.

5 i 4. Only use this machine 1o coliect wood dustichips—never use 1o coliect
:;’:m';‘fl"“"‘“lm";' glann, matal, Equids, sabestcs, ilica, animal parts, bishazards, busning
Bag Suta: 1417 %27 5 AN ettt eoce» cheaning. 101V2
Bag Volume: 2.1 Cubic Feet 6. D ot expose b0 rain or dampre:

Woight: 66 I 7. Kuep hands, long hair, snd loose emmg.- v n«m inlet.
0. Haver laavn maching unatianded
9. Do ned use if cond/plug becomes mmugeq ecanpity el and protest
B‘* e ward from futur damaga,
us 10, Do ot use without dust bag or fers in place.
247870 Ses | 1. Provent unsuthosized use by childron or untrained users; reatrict sccess
Masutacturnd ar Brizsy i Tabmas or disable maching when unatiended. )

1

b WARNING! 4h CAUTION
SAFETY m”‘ﬁ“_‘,’"
GLASSES approved respirator
| REQUIRED! ol St O )
106 105 104
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
101V2 [P0583Z101V2 |MACHINE ID LABEL CSA V2.09.11 104 PLABEL-61 RESPIRATOR LABEL
102 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL 105 PLABEL-11A |SAFETY GLASSES LABEL
103 PLABEL-59 HANDS NEAR INLET LABEL 106 PLABEL-12A |READ MANUAL LABEL

AWARNING

Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels.

-34- ? Model G0583Z (Mfg. Since 9/11)




